





## PROUD PARTNERS OF THE

## Broome County Veterans Discount Program

Jason T. Garnar, Broome County Executive Joseph A. Mihalko, Broome County Clerk Brian J. Vojtisek, Director of Broome County Veterans Agency

## RULES AND CONDITIONS OF THE Broome County Veterans Discount Program

- Identification Cards (photo ID) are issued to Veterans discharged under honorable conditions at no fee by the Broome County Security Department once military discharge paperwork (DD214) is filed or shown to the Broome County Clerk.
- If a Veteran cannot locate his/her military discharge (DD214), please contact the Broome County Veterans Service Agency at 778-2147 to assist.
- Veteran/Cardholder must present the Broome County Veteran ID card at participating business to receive discount.
- Discount is available to the Veteran cardholder only. Card is not transferable.
- Present card at the beginning of the transaction
- Discounts may exclude certain merchandise or services
- Discounts are not to be combined with any other discounts, sales, or offers (unless approved by the business owner).
- Discounts may change or cease at any time at the discretion of program participants. Businesses must notify the Broome County Executive Office promptly in order for program information to be updated- please call 778-2109.
- For updated Participant List, please visit gobroomecounty.com

Please call 778-2109 with any additional questions